
PEMBEKAL HADIR LATIHAN 
JANUARI 2019 (PULAU 
PINANG)

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

WARISAN BAGAN ENTERPRISE 357-02000876

BOUSTEAD PENANG SHIPYARD SDN. BHD. 357-00013557

INNER ELECTRICAL SDN BHD 357-0002299377

TITANMAS ENTERPRISE 357-02224310



FEBRUARI 2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

FARHAM MAJU ENTERPRISE 357-02084498

TRA LOGISTICS SDN BHD 357-02162342

AJ SINARI VENTURE 357-02205098



MAC 2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

SYARIKAT HARFA SDN. BHD. 357-02044436

KEJURUTERAAN JANALETRIK SDN BHD 357-0002298766

PUNCAK BUMI UTAMA SDN. BHD. 357-02003424

EXCEL STRENGTH VENTURES SDN. BHD. 357-01011406

PRO-TENTS SDN BHD 357-02024334

OCEAN SUCCESS [MALAYSIA] SDN BHD 357-00026369

JAFFER ENTERPRISE 357-02166202

PUSAT LATIHAN PANDU CEMERLANG SDN BHD eP-0704I00H8

SINARAN BROS SDN BHD 357-00008120

BS COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY 357-0002306386

PT SHAHZAN ENTERPRISE 357-02260404

AIDENT CORPORATION SDN BHD 357-0002296632

PENANG GOLF RESORT BERHAD eP-0702J0003

TIMUR P.A. PIPE INDUSTRY SDN BHD 357-02039984

FAJAR MUTIARA UTARA ENTERPRISE 357-0002302599

JIN HUO GOLD AND JEWELLERY INDUSTRIES(M) S/B eP-0702I00A5

MYECOFARM INDUSTRIES SDN BHD 357-0002300743



APRIL 2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

SINAR JATI BAYU ENTERPRISE 357-02238186

PACIFICMAS VENTURES SDN BHD 357-0002303261

PWF FARMS SDN BHD 357-0002298143

MRJ MIX ENTERPRISE 357-02257865

FANURAZS ENTERPRISE 357-0002299409

EIK SENG MACHINERY SDN BHD 357-00010169

LUCKY 888 SDN BHD 357-02270050

TEXLINE LINO SDN. BHD. 357-02179018

UNITED ADVERTISING CO. SDN BHD 357-00014009

ABRAR BUMI SAINTIFIK ENTERPRISE 357-02116085

HAS FUTURE SDN. BHD. 357-02146853

SENSE PERFECT AESTHETICS SDN. BHD. 357-02256186

UZAIRAYYAN ENTERPRISE 357-0002295996

JAYA SARANA ENGINEERING SDN BHD 357-00008527

TRANSOCEAN LOGISTICS SDN. BHD. 357-02171612

BSG TRENDS (M) SDN BHD 357-02264065



MEI  2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

VSEM TECHNOLOGY SDN BHD 357-02257564



JUN  2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

RENZO VENTURES 357-02125153



JULAI  2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia
ALIBLE GLOBAL SDN BHD 357-0002309272

ARKITEK ZALENA ABDUL AZIZ 465-02037683

AS SHABUL ENTERPRISE 357-02104603

AS-SAHABAH URUS ZAKAT SDN. BHD. 357-0002304121

AZAEDY MACHINERY & ENGINEERING SDN.BHD. 357-02099900

AZZATECH RESOURCES 357-02147861

BERTAM HARDWARE 357-0002306970

CHAMPSURF SDN. BHD. 357-02050721

EETA ENTERPRISE 357-02153533

EXCLUSIVE MAGNITUDE (M) SDN BHD 357-0002287343

H.B.H TRADING 357-02196391

L & O STANDARD SDN BHD
357-0002309478

LAM LOONG PHOTO HOUSE SDN BHD -

MEKAR PANTAI TIMUR TRAVEL & TOURS SDN BHD 357-0002304329

MURNI PASIFIK SDN. BHD. 357-00044832

N SURIA GEMILANG ENTERPRISE 357-02273909

ORGANIC MUTUAL SDN BHD 357-0002309331

PENWORLD MACHINERY SDN BHD -

PERDA VENTURES INCORPORATED SDN. BHD. 357-02214542

RE TOUCH ENTERPRISE 357-02168212

SERUMPUN SEPAKAT ENTERPRISE 357-02232387

SMC PROSPECT SDN. BHD. 357-02034681

SUTERA PRIMA ENTERPRISE 357-02077117

SYARIKAT TUNAS PANTAI SDN BHD 357-0002306518

TC OFFICE SOLUTIONS SDN BHD 357-02173551



OGOS  2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

TECHKEM WATER TECHNOLOGIES SDN. BHD. 357-0002294012

ADMS RESOURCES 357-02136921

SAHARRUDDIN CONSTRUCTION SDN. BHD. 357-02173935

LEEPEST CARE & CONTROL 357-02008351

RONIN SECURITY SERVICES (M) SDN. BHD. 357-02064367

MRP SYNERGY (M) SDN BHD 357-02284422

TRI Q ENGINEERING SDN BHD 357-02072355

BOON KOON VEHICLES INDUSTRIES SDN. BHD. 357-00034372

ECONNECT SOLUTIONS SDN. BHD. 357-0002308332



SEPTEMBER 2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

CAHAYA TERBAIK SDN. BHD. 357-0002310079

GHOTEL SDN BHD 357-0002313170

Eman Healthcare & Scientific Solution 357-0002310481

HIJRAH NILAM SDN. BHD. 357-0002301816

NATIVS SDN. BHD. 357-0002300881

GHOTEL SDN BHD 357-0002313170



OKTOBER 2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

MARCH NINE SDN. BHD. 357-0002303691

PERKASA BAKTI ENTERPRISE 357-02179178
PUSAT PEMBANGUNAN KEMAHIRAN  PULAU 

PINANG 357-02165939

RAHSIABARU ENTERPRISE 357-02155409

MULTILINX GLOBAL RESOURCES 357-0002308881

NSR MAJU ENGINEERING & SUPPLIES SDN. BHD. 357-02035133

TUAH UKUR CONSULTANT 465-02034082

Maxfinity PLT 357-0002329444
KOPERASI GURU BESAR SEKOLAH KEBANGSAAN 

PULAU PINAN 357-02233212

JJ GEMILANG RESTU ENTERPRISE 357-02154067

INSPIRASI UTARA ENTERPRISE 357-01002888

TT KNIVES AND TOOLS PLT 357-0002313067

PINNACLE NEXUS SDN. BHD. 357-0002325969

Tact Coach & Seat Manufacturing Sdn Bhd 357-0002311362

REKASKALA GROUP SDN BHD

MABB USAHA ENTERPRISE 357-02256958

RENZO VENTURES 357-02125153

BAFANA ROASTERS SDN BHD 357-02164243

SYARIKAT PINTASAN JAYA 357-00025668



NOVEMBER 2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

S.E.M. DYNAMIC ENGINEERS SDN BHD 357-00049341

Davex Engineering (M) Sdn Bhd 357-0002317770

SKY ADVANCE ENGINEERING SDN. BHD. 357-0002324047

GTM ASSETS MANAGEMENT SDN. BHD. 357-0002313432

SRAS ENTERPRISE 357-0002303133

PENG KEE ENTERPRISE SDN BHD 357-0002309879



DISEMBER 2019 

Nama Syarikat No. Sijil Kementerian Kewangan Malaysia

HI PROGEOMATIC  SDN. BHD. 465-0002045658

INTERGATEWAY FREIGHT SDN. BHD. 357-0002315471

SUNSEAL ENTERPRISE SDN. BHD. 357-0002317987
KOPERASI PEMBANGUNAN USAHAWAN PULAU 

PINANG BERHAD 357-0002316422

SOL N SONS SDN. BHD. 357-02264114

MASTER FIX ENTERPRISE 357-0002289833

PEARL COMPUTER CENTRE SDN. BHD. 357-0002314191

SYARIKAT HAZWANI 357-02272008

CHATKEY TECHNOLOGIES SDN BHD

RIFAAT RESOURCES 357-0002312820

ZEE BEE RESOURCES 357-0002312767

AA PLUS SERVICES ENTERPRISE 357-02222295

REMEDI PHARMACY 357-0002317050

FULIAN (M) SENDIRIAN BERHAD 357-0002317034

TRA HOLIDAYS  SDN. BHD. 357-0002303479

ERA DYNAMIC RESOURCES SDN.BHD. 357-02263938


